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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 35  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Thompson, Rebecca          8 Mount Airy             1:08.71   10
  2 Keibler, Grace             7 Trinity PA             1:12.61    6
  3 Hansen, Sarah              8 Trinity Christian      1:13.71    4
  4 Urschalitz, Carissa        7 Lakeland Christian     1:13.82    2
  5 Woolverton, Abigail        6 Mount Airy             1:17.18
Section  2
  1 Ritchie, Kylie             8 Eden Christian         1:12.25    8
  2 Grindley, Stephanie        8 East Richland          1:15.30
  3 Gresham, Taylor            8 Grace Brethren         1:15.80
  4 Kozlowski, Lindsey         6 The Veritas School     1:16.06
  5 Dowker, Elizabeth          7 The Veritas School     1:17.16
  6 Davis, Kayla               6 Grace Brethren         1:17.99
Section  3
  1 Pitts, Laura               8 Lakeland Christian     1:13.94    1
  2 Martin, Rachel             8 Eden Christian         1:17.35
  3 Gould, Eva                 8 Trinity PA             1:20.82
  4 Turner, Precious           7 Grace Brethren         1:22.02
  5 Peugh, Sidney              7 Lakeland Christian     1:28.25
  6 Zangla, Lisa               6 Mount Airy             1:29.97
  7 Randolph, Kimber           5 Seeds of Faith         1:41.27
Section  4
  1 Smith, Aaliyah             8 Imani Christian        1:17.02
  2 Tarpey, Olivia             6 Great Commission       1:47.02

Event 35  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Thompson, Rebecca          8 Mount Airy             1:08.71   1  10
  2 Ritchie, Kylie             8 Eden Christian         1:12.25   2   8
  3 Keibler, Grace             7 Trinity PA             1:12.61   1   6
  4 Hansen, Sarah              8 Trinity Christian      1:13.71   1   4
  5 Urschalitz, Carissa        7 Lakeland Christian     1:13.82   1   2
  6 Pitts, Laura               8 Lakeland Christian     1:13.94   3   1
  7 Grindley, Stephanie        8 East Richland          1:15.30   2
  8 Gresham, Taylor            8 Grace Brethren         1:15.80   2
  9 Kozlowski, Lindsey         6 The Veritas School     1:16.06   2
 10 Smith, Aaliyah             8 Imani Christian        1:17.02   4
 11 Dowker, Elizabeth          7 The Veritas School     1:17.16   2
 12 Woolverton, Abigail        6 Mount Airy             1:17.18   1
 13 Martin, Rachel             8 Eden Christian         1:17.35   3
 14 Davis, Kayla               6 Grace Brethren         1:17.99   2
 15 Gould, Eva                 8 Trinity PA             1:20.82   3
 16 Turner, Precious           7 Grace Brethren         1:22.02   3
 17 Peugh, Sidney              7 Lakeland Christian     1:28.25   3
 18 Zangla, Lisa               6 Mount Airy             1:29.97   3
 19 Randolph, Kimber           5 Seeds of Faith         1:41.27   3
 20 Tarpey, Olivia             6 Great Commission       1:47.02   4


